



Southern Illinois

Golf Course

Superintendents'

Association

Partner
Recognition
Program

The Association is pleased to extend an expanded recognition sponsorship program to all of our Affiliate Members.

This program allows our **Affiliate Members** an opportunity to tailor their advertising and sponsor contributions to their specific needs.

This program includes the regular
Annual Affiliate Membership and
offers our Vendors the convenience of
streamlining their operations for their
generous contributions and
commitments they make to the
Association during the year by
combining multiple expenses and
request for contributions into a
onetime annual sponsorship.

Partners receive expanded recognition on a banner displayed at monthly meetings and monthly meeting announcements!

We feel that this option will provide extra exposure and be an additional benefit and convenience to our Affiliate Members.

Please visit our website at www.sigcsa.com



Southern Illinois
Golf Course
Superintendents'
Association

Mission Statement

The purpose of the Southern Illinois Chapter of the Golf Course Superintendents Association of America (GCSAA) is

- * To provide for and enhance the recognition of the Southern Illinois Golf Course Superintendents as professionals
- * To advance the art of greenskeeping and the science of turfgrass management, to collect and disseminate information concerning efficient and economical management of golf courses and related environmental issues.

GOLD SPONSOR \$1,700.00

Includes

2 Affiliate Memberships

Add \$75.00 for each additional M ember

Fundraiser Hole Sign Sponsor

Website Recognition

Your Company logo on the SIGCSA home page with direct link to your Company website

2 Complimentary Registrations at Regular Monthly Meetings

(does not include golf game or skins)

Monthly Meeting Recognition

Company name displayed on monthly meeting Association announcements & banner

> 1 Paid Team entry Annual Turfgrass/Scholarship Fundraiser

(\$500.00 pre-paid entry)

Exclusive Sponsor recognition banner at Fundraiser

\$400 prepaid contribution as participating Food & Beverage Sponsor

SILVER SPONSOR \$950.00

Includes

1 Affiliate Membership

Add \$75.00 for each additional Member

Fundraiser Hole Sign Sponsor

Website Recognition

Your Company logo on the SIGCSA home page with direct link to your Company website

1 Complimentary Registration at Regular Monthly Meetings

(does not include golf game or skins)

Monthly Meeting Recognition

Company name displayed on monthly meeting Association announcements & banner

1 Paid Team entry
Annual
Turfgrass/Scholarship
Fundraiser

(\$500.00 pre-paid entry)

Expanded pre-paid special event
Sponsorships are available upon request

For further info please contact:

John Kueper SIGCSA Executive Director ikueper50@gmail.com

BRONZE SPONSOR

\$450.00

Includes

1 Affiliate Membership

Add \$75.00 for each additional Member

Fundraiser Hole Sign Sponsor

Website Recognition

Your Company logo on the SIGCSA home page with direct link to your Company website

1 Complimentary Registration at Regular Monthly Meetings

(does not include, golf game or skins)

Monthly Meeting Recognition

Company name displayed on monthly meeting
Association announcements & banner

Remit check payment to:

John Kueper Attn.: SIGCSA 951 Clinton Carlyle, IL 62231

Credit Card payment online at

SIGCSA Website: <u>www.sigcsa.com</u>

Note: click on Memberships/payments in the menu & scroll to the appropriate category in the membership payment box.

Thank You for your support!